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Vi CARRERA POPULAR
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GOLMAYO

PEQUES FEMENINO

NOMBRE
ANA ISABEL
JIMENA
MARA
MONICA
ELISABETH
MARIA
AITANA
PAULA
DANIELA

APELLIDOS
MARTINEZ KREISEL
GONZALEZ BACHILLER
MACKERRON PASTORA
ROMERA CARRASCO
GIAQUINTA HERNANDO
GONZALEZ BACHILLER
SORIA LLORENTE
RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA
GRACIA MOLINA

HANNAH MAF ANDRES GARRIDO

MARTINA
CAMILA
AITANA
ADRIANA
NATALIA
ELENA
PAULA
CARLOTA
MARIA

PASTORA RINCON
PARKINSON

ALVAREZ GOMEZ
VERDE LAZARO

RUIZ MIGUEL
LLORENTE LACARTA
VERDE LAZARO

SORIA GUTIERREZ
CARRETERO IZQUIERDO

DELEGACION SORIANA DE ATLETISMO. COMITE DE JUECES
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13/07/2009
17/08/2008
18/07/2008
13/12/2008
23/10/2009
17/08/2008
17/09/2009
07/07/2009
18/12/2009
08/03/2009
01/10/2008
17/03/2009
05/04/2010
24/04/2010
04/03/2011
22/01/2012
11/02/2013
01/01/2012
03/05/2014

FEDERACION DE ATLETISMO
DE CASTILLA Y LEON

LICENCIA
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Delegacién Soriana
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